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consulting

Strive Consulting
222 N. Lasalle St, Suite 200
Chicago, IL 60601
Telephone 312.897.1810
Web: striveconsulting.com

Contact:
chicago@striveconsulting.com
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Trissential
1425 W. Schaumburg Rd
Suite #333
Schaumburg, IL 60194
Web: trissential.com
Phone: 888-595-7970
Fax: 952-513-1544
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The Project Factory

Web: www.tpf-inc.com
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TALENT + TECHNOLOGY

WWWWEARECTO2.COM

CTo2

20 W. Kinzie St., Chicago, IL
60654

Web: www.wearecto2.com

info@wearecto2.com

Organizers

L/

The Agile Professional Learning
Network has been serving the
Northwest Suburban Agile
Community since 2008.

Thank you for attending the
inaugural one-day agile
conference. We hope you found
something of value today and
will join us to continue the
journey at the regular monthly
meetings.

* www.aplinchicago.org

AcILE ProressionAL LEARNING NETWORK

aplinchicago.org

2017 APLN Chicago Board
Lance Welter (lance.welter@aplnchicago.org)
Michael Marchi (michael.marchi@aplnchicago.org)
Amy lkenn (amy.lkenn@aplnchicago.org)
Michael Herman (michael.herman@aplnchicago.org)
Jeff Singleton (jeff.singleton@aplnchicago.org)
Steve Young (steve.young@aplnchicago.org)

Dave Babicz (david.babicz@aplInchicago.org)

*  www.meetup.com/APLN-Chicago/

* Linked In Group: search for “Agile Professional Learning Network”
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